r BIREMSI

OEM

Marchio
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
PEUGEOT

Riferimento
5202 zK
5202 ZL
5208 56
5208 L4
5208 L5
50706280
50707867
50707946
50708439
5208 55

SA2233

Ammortizzatori

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Materiale
Ammortizzatore, tipo
fissaggio
Dimensioni filettatura

Alesaggio-@ [mm]

Distanza fori fissaggio [mm)]
Tipo ammortizzatore
Diametro [mm]

Ammortizzatore, tipo

AM

Marchio
ASHIKA

BOGE

BREMSI
DENCKERMANN
GABRIEL
GOLD

GOLD
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
LEYLAND-DAF
LPR

MONROE
SACHS
SIGMAUTO
TRW

S. ABSORBER CITROEN, FIAT
Disponibile
8050141169816

Spina superiore

10 X 1

19,05

35

A pressione del gas
28

Ammortizzatore tipo McPherson

Riferimento
MA-00552
36-G70-A
SA2233
DSB127G
Gb54424
9270551
G00552
MM-00552
MJ00552
MM-00552
4319
V4513
314572
AM2233
JGM1148T
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